
Agency Name City of Evanston

Bid Number ITB-Bid 23-16-0-2023/lit

Bid Name Bid 23-16 2023 MFT Street Resurfacing

Bid Due Date 04/18/2023 14:00:00 Central

Bid Opening Closed

Company Responded Address BidAmount

Builders Paving, LLC 04/18/2023 09:45:03 Central 4401 Roosevelt Road,Hillside,IL,60162 $1,229,436.50

j a johnson paving co 04/18/2023 11:39:24 Central 1025 E Addison Court,Arlington Heights,IL,60005 $1,214,412.00

2 response(s) found


